

COURAGE KENNY SKI-A-THON

A fundraiser for Courage Kenny Rehabilitation Institute's Adaptive Ski and Snowboard Program

Courage Kenny Ski and Snowboard – DONATION FORM

2024 Ski-A-Thon Fundraiser

Thank you for your donation to the Allina Health Foundation in support of the Courage Kenny Rehabilitation Institute's adaptive ski and snowboard program.

Please provide your contact information below:

Contact name:
Name of organization (if applicable):
Vailing address:
City, State, Zip:
Email Address:
Phone:

Method of Payment: Check is enclosed

Yes! I would like to make a contribution to help Courage Kenny Ski and Snowboard.

\$500	\$250	\$100	\$50	\$25	Other Amount: \$

If you would like this donation to be associated with a participant or team within the Ski-A-Thon fundraiser, please provide their name:

Please make checks payable to: Allina Health Foundation Write in the memo: Ski-A-Thon

And mail to: Allina Health Foundation 2925 Chicago Ave Mail Route 10721 Minneapolis, MN 55407

Thank you for your donation! For more information or questions, please contact Megan Welty at <u>megan.welty@allina.com</u> or 612-775-2280.

